
NEW ZEALAND
2024 Trophy fees

Charity Safaris, PO Box 675, Fruita, CO 81521-0675 rick@charitysafaris.com

red stag, up to 375
red stag, up to 400
red stag, up to 425
red stag, up to 450
red stag, above 450
White Stag
1Subject to availability, score and market rates.

$7,000
$8,500

$11,000

$15,000
$POA1
$POA1

red stag

High Peak Lodge Extra Nights
Includes transfers and full lodging for one 
adult at the High Peak Lodge.

$250

Guided Hunting Extra Days
Includes hunting guide and vehicle for the day 
for up to three hunters.

$700

Guided Touring Daily Rate
Includes a day’s touring and lunch with guide 
and vehicle, per person.

$250

Youth Daily Rate (under 18)
Includes transfers, full lodging and lodge 
activities for one youth accompanying a hunter.

$200

Child Daily Rate (under 10)
Free transfers, full lodging and lodge activities 
for one child accompanying a hunter.

No Charge

Arapawa Ram (best available)
Pacific Goat (best available)
Captain Cook Boar (best available)
Small Game

Small Game night shooting

(Rabbits, Possums, Hares)

(per night)

Waterfowl (per day)
Upland Game Birds
1Complimentary with any Red Stag, if in season.

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5001

$500

$POA
$POA

Other Species

optional lodging & guiding fees

Himalayan Tahr (best available)
Alpine Chamois (best available)
Helicopter Assistance (per flight hour)

1Helicopter assistance may be required for tahr and chamois hunts 
when time, fitness or mobilitydictate. In these instances, we 
recommend 3 hours’ flight time apiece for tahr and chamois. We
guarantee an opportunity at rifle distance for a mature animal 
within that time. If we don’t, wewill fly on or try again at High 
Peak’s expense. Only actual hours flown will be charged.

$5,900
$4,900

$2,0001

Alpine Species

wapiti bull, up to 350

fallow buck, up to 230

wapiti bull, up to 375

fallow buck, up to 260

wapiti bull, up to 400

fallow buck, over 260

wapiti bull, up to 425
wapiti bull, up to 450
wapiti bull, over 450
1Subject to availability, score and market rates.

1Subject to availability, score and market rates.

$6,500

$4,000

$8,500

$6,000

$10,000

$POA1

$14,000

$24,000
$POA1

Wapiti (New Zealand Elk)

fallow deer

Due to the post-COVID economy and currency fluctuations, the prices listed here are subject to change.


