

NEW ZEALAND 2024 TROPHY FEES

♥ CHARITY SAFARIS, PO BOX 675, FRUITA, CO 81521-0675 💌 RICK@CHARITYSAFARIS.COM

RED STAG	
Red Stag, Up To 375	\$7,000
Red Stag, Up To 400	\$8,500
Red Stag, Up To 425	\$11,000
Red Stag, Up To 450	\$15,000
Red Stag, Above 450	\$POA1
White Stag	\$POA1

¹ Subject to availability,	score	and	market	rates.
---------------------------------------	-------	-----	--------	--------

ALPINE SPECIES

Himalayan Tahr (Best Available)	\$5,900
Alpine Chamois (Best Available)	\$4,900
Helicopter Assistance (Per Flight Hour)	\$2,0001

¹Helicopter assistance may be required for tahr and chamois hunts when time, fitness or mobility dictate. In these instances, we recommend 3 hours' flight time apiece for tahr and chamois. We guarantee an opportunity at rifle distance for a mature animal within that time. If we don't, we will fly on or try again at High Peak's expense. Only actual hours flown will be charged.

OTHER SPECIES

Arapawa Ram (Best Available)	\$1,000
Pacific Goat (Best Available)	\$1,000
Captain Cook Boar (Best Available)	\$1,000
Small Game (Rabbits, Possums, Hares)	\$5001
Small Game Night Shooting (Per Night)	\$500
Waterfowl (Per Day)	\$POA
Upland Game Birds	\$POA

¹Complimentary with any Red Stag, if in season.



FALLOW DEER

Fallow Buck, Up To 230	\$4,000
Fallow Buck, Up To 260	\$6,000
Fallow Buck, Over 260	\$POA1

¹Subject to availability, score and market rates.

WAPITI (NEW ZEALAND ELK)

Wapiti Bull, Up To 350	\$6,500
Wapiti Bull, Up To 375	\$8,500
Wapiti Bull, Up To 400	\$10,000
Wapiti Bull, Up To 425	\$14,000
Wapiti Bull, Up To 450	\$24,000
Wapiti Bull, Over 450	\$POA¹

¹Subject to availability, score and market rates.

OPTIONAL LODGING & GUIDING FEES

High Peak Lodge Extra Nights Includes Transfers And Full Lodging For One Adult At The High Peak Lodge.	\$250
Guided Hunting Extra Days Includes Hunting Guide And Vehicle For The Day For Up To Three Hunters.	\$700
Guided Touring Daily Rate	\$250
Includes A Day's Touring And Lunch With Guide And Vehicle, Per Person.	\$250
Includes A Day's Touring And Lunch With Guide	\$200

Child Daily Rate (Under 10) No Charge Free Transfers Full Lodging And Lodge Activities

Free Transfers, Full Lodging And Lodge Activities
For One Child Accompanying A Hunter.

